VANESSA GENZ

PREISLISTE
ASTHETIK

PLASMA-PEN

Oberlider

Unterlider

Ober + Unterlid
Krahenfiifse

Zornesfalte
Augenbrauenlifting (Minimalstraffung)
Lippenfiltchen
Marionettenfalte
Nasolabialfalte
Lippenkontur
Narbenverfeinerung
Hautunebenheit
Altersfleck /Pigmentfleck
Hautanhingsel
Muttermale/Warzen
Dehnungsstreifen (klein)
Halsfalten (Truthahnnhals)
Porenverfeinerung

MICRONEEDLING

Gesicht
Gesicht + Hals + Décolleté

KOSMETIK

Klassische Gesichtsbehandlung
Lashlifting

Browlifting

Lash + Browlifting (Kombibehandlung)
Augenbrauen zupfen & farben

FUGPFLEGE

Asthetische Fuf3pflege
Lackieren

249€
249€
399€
149€
99€
179€
149€
179€
199€
149€
129€
99€
59€
59€
59€
189€
259€
169€

159€
199€

69€
59€
69€
119€

15€

39€






