

PREISLISTE ÄSTHETIK

PLASMA-PEN

Oberlider	249€
Unterlider	249€
Ober + Unterlid	399€
Krähenfüße	149€
Zornesfalte	99€
Augenbrauenlifting (Minimalstraffung)	179€
Lippenfältchen	149€
Marionettenfalte	179€
Nasolabialfalte	199€
Lippenkontur	149€
Narbenverfeinerung	129€
Hautunebenheit	99€
Altersfleck/Pigmentfleck	59€
Hautanhängsel	59€
Muttermale/Warzen	59€
Dehnungsstreifen (klein)	189€
Halsfalten (Truthahnnhals)	259€
Porenverfeinerung	169€

MICRONEEDLING

Gesicht	159€
Gesicht + Hals + Décolleté	199€

KOSMETIK

Klassische Gesichtsbehandlung	69€
Lashlifting	59€
Browlifting	69€
Lash + Browlifting (Kombibehandlung)	119€
Augenbrauen zupfen & färben	15€

FUßPFLEGE

Ästhetische Fußpflege	39€
Lackieren	8€